LUMISTAR
Lumistar, Inc.      3186 Lionshead Ave Ste 100     Carlsbad, CA 92010
PHONE: 760-431-2181 FAX: 760-431-2665 EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net.           www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change.  Please verify the latest specifications at time of order.                    5/6/2020
LS-28-DRSM Advanced 4th Gen Technology
Modular Dual-Channel Receiver/Combiner Telemetry
Recording & Processing System with UDP Data Broadcast
Data Sheet

PHONE: 760-431-2181 FAX: 760-431-2665 EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net.           www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change.  Please verify the latest specifications at time of order.                    5/6/2020
Ordering Information:
Model Number Examples:
LS-28-DRSM-M1LS   PCM/FM format, lower-L and S bands
LS-28-DRSM-M2UE       SOQPSK format, upper-L and E-bands
LS-28-DRSM-M6S    PCM/FM & SOQPSK formats, S-band
LS-28-DRSM-M6LU-V2   PCM/FM & SOQPSK, with Viterbi, Lower L and Upper L bands
LS-28-DRSM-M3S   PCM/FM, BPSK, QPSK, OQPSK, SOQPSK, PCM/PM, S-band
LS-28-DRSM-M6LUSC   PCM/FM & SOQPSK, lower/upper L bands, S and C bands
LS-28-DRSM-M7LS   PCM/FM, SOQPSK, Multi-h CPM, lower-L and S bands
Frequency Band Examples:
S-band:   2200-2400 MHz
NATO E-Band:     2185-2485 MHz
Upper L-Band:     1710-1850 MHz